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Johann Joachim Quantz

Continuo-Aussetzung: Wolfgang Kostujak

—

Sonata h-moll

Grave

oL

[ fan)

Lk

»

*o

ANS"4

Flauto I
Violino o
Flauto II

N | o

Ry

| 1N
©oun
©
©oun

=

N

-

1 .

6
5

7

© Copyright 2006 by Amadeus Verlag (Bernhard Piuler), Winterthur/Schweiz

BP 1946




